SIBASS
E L E C T R I C
Answers for technology
Scan QR Code
MICRO SWITCH
SE-Z-15GQ22-B
CE
ISO9001
Amps
Voltage
220 V
15A
Operating Force Max.
Release Force Min.
Pre-travel Max.
Over Travel Min.
Movement Differential Max.
Operating Position
Actuator
2.45 TO 3.43 N
1.12 N
0.4 mm
3.58 mm
0.05 mm
33.4±1.2 mm
Panel Mount Roller Plunger
Technical Details
SIBASS
E L E C T R I C
Answers for technology
Scan QR Code
Dimension